PRELIMINARY RESULTS
PLANNING SERVICES POOL

OPEN: NOVEMBER 28, 2023 @ 11:00 AM

Principal

Senior Project Manager

Project Manager

Senior Project Professional

Senior Designer/Technical Manager
Project Professional

Technical Professional

Senior Technician

Technical Assistant

$165.00
$145.00
$135.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$80.00

$60.00

PROFESSIONAL FIRM

PLANNING POOL

PB & BOA
CONFLICT PLANNER

ARH Associates
215 Bellevue Avenue
Hammonton, NJ 08037

<\

CME Associates
1460 Route 9 South
Howell, NJ 07731

Colliers Engineering Group
101 Crawfords Corner Road, Suite 3400
Holmdel, NJ 07733

E2 Project Management LLC
87 Hibernia Avenue
Rockaway, NJ 07866

H2M Associates, Inc.
119 Cherry Hill Road, Suite 200
Parsippany, NJ 07054

Leon S. Avakian, Inc. Consulting Engineers

788 Wayside Road
Neptune, NJ 07753

Matrix New World Engineering
442 State Route 35, 2nd Floor
Eatontown, NJ 07724

T&M Associates
1144 Hooper Avenue, Suite 202
Toms River, NJ 08753




