PRELIMINARY RESULTS PLANNING SERVICES POOL

OPEN: NOVEMBER 28, 2023 @ 11:00 AM

Principal Senior Project Manager Project Manager Senior Project Professional Senior Designer/Technical Manager Project Professional Technical Professional Senior Technician Technical Assistant PROFESSIONA	\$165.00 \$145.00 \$135.00 \$130.00 \$120.00 \$110.00 \$100.00 \$80.00 \$60.00	PLANNING POOL	PB & BOA CONFLICT PLANNER
ARH Associates 215 Bellevue Avenue Hammonton, NJ 08037		√	
CME Associates 1460 Route 9 South Howell, NJ 07731		√	√
Colliers Engineering Group 101 Crawfords Corner Road, Suite 3 Holmdel, NJ 07733	4400	√	
E2 Project Management LLC 87 Hibernia Avenue Rockaway, NJ 07866		√	√
H2M Associates, Inc. 119 Cherry Hill Road, Suite 200 Parsippany, NJ 07054		√	√
Leon S. Avakian, Inc. Consulting Engineers 788 Wayside Road Neptune, NJ 07753		√	√
Matrix New World Engineering 442 State Route 35, 2nd Floor Eatontown, NJ 07724		√	
T&M Associates 1144 Hooper Avenue, Suite 202 Toms River, NJ 08753		✓	